| Employee Name
|AGUILAR, HUBER

|ALVAREZ, CHRISTIAN
I BAKER, WILLIAM
BARBEE, MICHAEL
IBASS, JEFFREY
IBELL, WILLIAM
IBLANTON, LEIGH
IBOBBITT, JOSHUA
IBOONE, JOSHUA
(BOWEN, DYLAN
IBURGESS, ERNEST
IBUTCH, DENNIS

| CANADY, JOSHUA
ICARTER, ALEXIS
|CASSIDY, KRISTIN
ICHERRY, BENNIE
ICISNEROS, JOSE
(CLIFTON, JAMISON
ICRUDUP JR, JOHNNY

IDAYOUB, HOLDEN

Pay Schedule
Primary Position Grade/Class
SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WOF

Department
5600 - PUBLIC WORKS

5100 - POLICE POLICE OFFICER 84hr

5100 - POLICE POLICE CAPTAIN/INVESTIGATIONS
5300 - FIRE ASST FIRE CHIEF

5100 - POLICE POLICE MAJOR

7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIOMNELECTRIC LINE TECH |
4200 - ADMINISTRATION HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR
5100 - POLICE POLICE OFFICER 84hr

7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIOMELECTRIC LINE CREW LEADER
5100 - POLICE POLICE DETECTIVE
5100 - POLICE POLICE SERGEANT

5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES & (SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BLD
5100 - POLICE POLICE SERGEANT
4200 - ADMINISTRATION TOWN MANAGER
4200 - ADMINISTRATION ADMIN SPECIALIST

7320 - SANITATION OPERATI'SENIOR SANITATION EQUIPMENT OPERATER
7140 - SEWER OPERATIONS UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC (WASTEWA
5300 - FIRE FIRE CAPTAIN

5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES & (SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BLD

5100 - POLICE POLICE OFFICER 84hr

Annual Wages

$40,792.50
$57,750.00
$82,687.50
$87,530.23
$90,405.00
$47,030.45
$102,532.50
$62,842.48
$81,033.75
$66,150.00
$71,662.50
$43,050.00
$71,662.50
$99,750.00
$40,000.00
$46,651.24
$43,548.75
$67,791.62
$42,000.00

$57,750.00

Payroll Set: 01 - Payroll Set 01



|Employee Name
IDONALDSON, STEVEN

IEASON, KYLE
|EISBRENNER, JOSHUA
|ESKRIDGE , JAMES
IEVANS, JENNA
(FIDLER, MARK

IFURR, JOHN

| GAGE, NICOLAS
(GODWIN, JUSTIN

| GRAHAM, TAYLOR
IHARRIS, GARRISON

IHARRIS, THOMAS

IHARRIS JOYNER, CHRISTIN

IHEIN, DAVID
IHENNINGER, SAMANTHA
(HILL, NICHOLAS

IHILL, STEVEN

IHILLIS, AUSTIN

IHODGE, EMMA
HOLLOMAN, JILL
IHOUSE , CONNOR
(HUGHES, JAMIE
IHUNTER, STACI

IHURTADO-MIGUEL,

Pay Schedule

Department Primary Position Grade/Class
5100 - POLICE SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER

5300 - FIRE FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME

5100 - POLICE POLICE OFFICER 84hr

6200 - RECREATION ATHLETIC COORDINATOR

4200 - ADMINISTRATION COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COORDINATOR
5100 - POLICE CORPORAL
5300 - FIRE FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME

7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIOMELECTRIC LINE CREW LEADER
5300 - FIRE FIRE ENGINEER

4910 - PLANNING & ECONOM PLANNING SPECIALIST
5100 - POLICE POLICE SERGEANT
5600 - PUBLIC WORKS MAINTENANCE CREW LEADER
5600 - PUBLIC WORKS SANITATION EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
5100 - POLICE POLICE OFFICER 84hr
5100 - POLICE POLICE OFFICER 84hr

7140 - SEWER OPERATIONS UTILITY MAINTENANCE CREW LEADER
7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIOMNELECTRIC LINE TECH I

5100 - POLICE CORPORAL

4200 - ADMINISTRATION ADMIN SPECIALIST

4130 - FINANCE ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST
7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIOMELECTRIC LINE TECH |

5100 - POLICE POLICE CHIEF
5100 - POLICE CORPORAL

5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES & (SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BLD

Annual Wages
$60,637.50

$52,014.85
$60,637.50
$49,350.00
$48,160.00
$67,803.75
$53,946.57
$79,380.00
$58,561.49
$45,150.00
$71,662.43
$49,350.00
$45,150.00
$60,637.50
$60,637.50
$63,000.00
$52,393.12
$66,150.28
$35,000.00
$62,732.25
$50,715.00
$99,225.00
$66,150.00

$41,979.00

Payroll Set: 01 - Payroll Set 01



| Employee Name
I JAMES, GARY

I JOHNSON , TERRY

I[LAMBERT, DYLAN

ILARSEN-BATTEN, DALTON
I LAYHEW, JOSHUA

MANN, DEREK
IMCDANIEL, ANGELA
IMCDANIEL, PHILLIP
IMILLER, WALTER
IMOORE, TOMEKA

INIXON, ZACHARIAH
INOBLE, ROYCE

IPARKER, ASHLEY
|PARKER, MIKAELA
|PARRISH, JOSHUA
IRAETZ, ROBERT

IRIVERA, ERIKA
IRODRIGUEZ, JHONNY
ISALTER, NATALIE
ISALTER, WILLIAM
|SANCHEZ-WALLE, ARIOSTO
I SANDERSON WEST,

I SAPP, BRANDON

|SHOOK, GEORGE

Department

Pay Schedule

Primary Position Grade/Class

7140 - SEWER OPERATIONS UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC (WASTEWA

7320 - SANITATION OPERATI'SENIOR SANITATION EQUIPMENT OPERATER

7140 - SEWER OPERATIONS UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC (WASTEWA

4200 - ADMINISTRATION

5100 - POLICE

5100 - POLICE

4130 - FINANCE

5300 - FIRE

5300 - FIRE

5100 - POLICE

5100 - POLICE

5300 - FIRE

TOWN CLERK

POLICE CAPTAIN/PATROL

POLICE OFFICER 84hr

ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR

FIRE CHIEF

FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME

POLICE OFFICER/SUPPORT SPECALIST

POLICE DETECTIVE

FIRE ENGINEER

5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES & (CUSTODIAN (PUBLIC BUILDINGS)

6200 - RECREATION

5300 - FIRE

5100 - POLICE

6300 - LIBRARY

5600 - PUBLIC WORKS

6200 - RECREATION

5300 - FIRE

RECREATION PROGRAM/FACILITIES COORDIN.
FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME

POLICE SERGEANT

LIBRARY ASSISTANT

SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WOI
RECREATION PROGRAM/FACILITIES COORDIN.

FIRE ENGINEER

5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES & (SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BLD

5100 - POLICE

POLICE RECORDS SPECIALIST

7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIOMELECTRIC LINE TECH Il

7210 - ELECTRIC ADMINISTR ELECTRIC SUPERINTENDENT

Annual Wages

$52,500.00
$52,500.00

$43,548.75

$70,000.00
$82,928.74
$60,637.50
$69,567.75
$104,744.68
$52,014.85
$66,676.25
$66,150.00
$58,561.49
$47,407.50
$48,300.00
$52,014.85
$71,662.50
$40,950.00
$42,000.00
$57,750.00
$57,167.25
$47,250.00
$48,033.04
$52,864.41

$107,355.94

Payroll Set: 01 - Payroll Set 01

Pay Schedule



|Employee Name
| SPARKS, JESSE

ISTANDRIDGE, BRYAN
ISTARLING, TIFFANY
ISTEWART, RICKY
ISTOUT, SHANNON
ISTRICKLAND, STERLING
I TARANGO, GUADALUPE
IVANHALEN, CHRISTOPHER
IVAUSE, JUSTIN

IWALL, ASHLEY

IWALL, NICHOLAS
IWHITE, MATTHEW
[WILSON, TIMOTHY
|WRIGHT, DANIEL
IYODER, CYNTHIA

Tota83

Department
5600 - PUBLIC WORKS

5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES & (SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WOI

5600 - PUBLIC WORKS

Primary Position Grade/Class

SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WOI

ADMIN SUPPORT SPECIALIST

5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES & (BUILDING MAINTENANCE CREW LEADER

4130 - FINANCE

5300 - FIRE

7140 - SEWER OPERATIONS

5100 - POLICE

5100 - POLICE

4130 - FINANCE

7130 - WATER OPERATIONS

5300 - FIRE

5300 - FIRE

5100 - POLICE

4130 - FINANCE

CUSTOMER SERVICE REP

FIRE CAPTAIN

SENIOR UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC

POLICE OFFICER 84hr

POLICE DETECTIVE/SERGEANT

AMI/BILLING ADMINISTRATOR

UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC - WATER

FIRE CAPTAIN

FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME

POLICE OFFICER 84hr

CUSTOMER SERVICE REP

Annual Wages

$42,243.39
$41,958.00
$47,250.00
$68,355.00
$47,760.84
$67,791.62
$54,402.88
$60,637.50
$71,662.87
$61,337.59
$63,000.00
$74,061.37
$52,014.85
$60,637.50

$43,050.00
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