Employee Name	Department	Primary Position		Annual Wages
IAGUILAR, HUBER	5600 - PUBLIC WORKS	SENIOR MAINTENANCE	WORKER (PUBLIC WOR	\$40,792.50
IALVAREZ, CHRISTIAN	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr		\$57,750.00
(BAKER, WILLIAM	5100 - POLICE	POLICE CAPTAIN/INVES	STIGATIONS	\$82,687.50
(BARBEE, MICHAEL	5300 - FIRE	ASST FIRE CHIEF		\$87,530.23
(BASS, JEFFREY	5100 - POLICE	POLICE MAJOR		\$90,405.00
IBELL, WILLIAM	7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIO	DNELECTRIC LINE TECH I		\$47,030.45
IBLANTON, LEIGH	4200 - ADMINISTRATION	HUMAN RESOURCES D	IRECTOR	\$102,532.50
IBOBBITT, JOSHUA	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr		\$62,842.48
IBOONE, JOSHUA	7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIO	PLECTRIC LINE CREW I	LEADER	\$81,033.75
(BOWEN, DYLAN	5100 - POLICE	POLICE DETECTIVE		\$66,150.00
IBURGESS, ERNEST	5100 - POLICE	POLICE SERGEANT		\$71,662.50
IBUTCH, DENNIS	5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES &	(SENIOR MAINTENANCE	WORKER (PUBLIC BLD	\$43,050.00
ICANADY, JOSHUA	5100 - POLICE	POLICE SERGEANT		\$71,662.50
ICARTER, ALEXIS	4200 - ADMINISTRATION	TOWN MANAGER		\$99,750.00
ICASSIDY, KRISTIN	4200 - ADMINISTRATION	ADMIN SPECIALIST		\$40,000.00
(CHERRY, BENNIE	7320 - SANITATION OPERAT	TISENIOR SANITATION E	QUIPMENT OPERATER	\$46,651.24
ICISNEROS, JOSE	7140 - SEWER OPERATIONS	S UTILITY MAINTENANCE	MECHANIC (WASTEWA	\$43,548.75
(CLIFTON, JAMISON	5300 - FIRE	FIRE CAPTAIN		\$67,791.62
ICRUDUP JR , JOHNNY	5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES &	(SENIOR MAINTENANCE	WORKER (PUBLIC BLD	\$42,000.00
IDAYOUB, HOLDEN	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr		\$57,750.00

Employee Name	Department	Pay Schedule Primary Position Grade/Class	Annual Wages
IDONALDSON, STEVEN	5100 - POLICE	SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER	\$60,637.50
IEASON, KYLE	5300 - FIRE	FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME	\$52,014.85
IEISBRENNER, JOSHUA	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr	\$60,637.50
IESKRIDGE , JAMES	6200 - RECREATION	ATHLETIC COORDINATOR	\$49,350.00
IEVANS, JENNA	4200 - ADMINISTRATION	COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COORDINATOR	\$48,160.00
(FIDLER, MARK	5100 - POLICE	CORPORAL	\$67,803.75
IFURR, JOHN	5300 - FIRE	FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME	\$53,946.57
IGAGE, NICOLAS	7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIO	DI ELECTRIC LINE CREW LEADER	\$79,380.00
(GODWIN, JUSTIN	5300 - FIRE	FIRE ENGINEER	\$58,561.49
IGRAHAM, TAYLOR	4910 - PLANNING & ECONO	M PLANNING SPECIALIST	\$45,150.00
(HARRIS, GARRISON	5100 - POLICE	POLICE SERGEANT	\$71,662.43
(HARRIS, THOMAS	5600 - PUBLIC WORKS	MAINTENANCE CREW LEADER	\$49,350.00
I HARRIS JOYNER, CHRISTIN	5600 - PUBLIC WORKS	SANITATION EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	\$45,150.00
IHEIN, DAVID	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr	\$60,637.50
I HENNINGER, SAMANTHA	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr	\$60,637.50
(HILL, NICHOLAS	7140 - SEWER OPERATION	S UTILITY MAINTENANCE CREW LEADER	\$63,000.00
IHILL, STEVEN	7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIO	DNELECTRIC LINE TECH II	\$52,393.12
IHILLIS, AUSTIN	5100 - POLICE	CORPORAL	\$66,150.28
IHODGE, EMMA	4200 - ADMINISTRATION	ADMIN SPECIALIST	\$35,000.00
(HOLLOMAN, JILL	4130 - FINANCE	ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST	\$62,732.25
IHOUSE, CONNOR	7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIO	DNELECTRIC LINE TECH I	\$50,715.00
(HUGHES, JAMIE	5100 - POLICE	POLICE CHIEF	\$99,225.00
IHUNTER, STACI	5100 - POLICE	CORPORAL	\$66,150.00
IHURTADO-MIGUEL,	5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES 8	(SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BLI	\$41,979.00

Payroll Set: 01 - Payroll Set 01

⊺Employee Name	Department	Pay Schedule Primary Position Grade/Class A	nnual Wages
(JAMES, GARY	7140 - SEWER OPERATIONS	UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC (WASTEWA	\$52,500.00
IJOHNSON, TERRY	7320 - SANITATION OPERAT	SENIOR SANITATION EQUIPMENT OPERATER	\$52,500.00
ILAMBERT, DYLAN	7140 - SEWER OPERATIONS	UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC (WASTEWA	\$43,548.75
ILARSEN-BATTEN, DALTON	4200 - ADMINISTRATION	TOWN CLERK	\$70,000.00
(LAYHEW, JOSHUA	5100 - POLICE	POLICE CAPTAIN/PATROL	\$82,928.74
IMANN, DEREK	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr	\$60,637.50
(MCDANIEL, ANGELA	4130 - FINANCE	ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR	\$69,567.75
(MCDANIEL, PHILLIP	5300 - FIRE	FIRE CHIEF	\$104,744.68
(MILLER, WALTER	5300 - FIRE	FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME	\$52,014.85
(MOORE, TOMEKA	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER/SUPPORT SPECALIST	\$66,676.25
INIXON, ZACHARIAH	5100 - POLICE	POLICE DETECTIVE	\$66,150.00
(NOBLE, ROYCE	5300 - FIRE	FIRE ENGINEER	\$58,561.49
IPARKER, ASHLEY	5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES &	(CUSTODIAN (PUBLIC BUILDINGS)	\$47,407.50
IPARKER, MIKAELA	6200 - RECREATION	RECREATION PROGRAM/FACILITIES COORDIN.	\$48,300.00
I PARRISH, JOSHUA	5300 - FIRE	FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME	\$52,014.85
IRAETZ, ROBERT	5100 - POLICE	POLICE SERGEANT	\$71,662.50
IRIVERA, ERIKA	6300 - LIBRARY	LIBRARY ASSISTANT	\$40,950.00
IRODRIGUEZ, JHONNY	5600 - PUBLIC WORKS	SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WOF	\$42,000.00
ISALTER, NATALIE	6200 - RECREATION	RECREATION PROGRAM/FACILITIES COORDIN.	\$57,750.00
ISALTER, WILLIAM	5300 - FIRE	FIRE ENGINEER	\$57,167.25
ISANCHEZ-WALLE, ARIOSTO	5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES &	(SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BLD	\$47,250.00
(SANDERSON WEST,	5100 - POLICE	POLICE RECORDS SPECIALIST	\$48,033.04
(SAPP, BRANDON	7220 - ELECTRIC OPERATIO	NELECTRIC LINE TECH II	\$52,864.41
ISHOOK, GEORGE	7210 - ELECTRIC ADMINISTR	RELECTRIC SUPERINTENDENT	\$107,355.94

Payroll Set: 01 - Payroll Set 01

Employee Name	Department	Primary Position	Grade/Class	Annual Wages
ISPARKS, JESSE	5600 - PUBLIC WORKS	SENIOR MAINTENANCE	WORKER (PUBLIC WC	\$42,243.39
ISTANDRIDGE, BRYAN	5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES &	(SENIOR MAINTENANCE	WORKER (PUBLIC WC	\$41,958.00
ISTARLING, TIFFANY	5600 - PUBLIC WORKS	ADMIN SUPPORT SPEC	IALIST	\$47,250.00
(STEWART, RICKY	5800 - PUBLIC FACILITIES &	(BUILDING MAINTENANG	CE CREW LEADER	\$68,355.00
(STOUT, SHANNON	4130 - FINANCE	CUSTOMER SERVICE F	EP	\$47,760.84
(STRICKLAND, STERLING	5300 - FIRE	FIRE CAPTAIN		\$67,791.62
(TARANGO, GUADALUPE	7140 - SEWER OPERATIONS	SENIOR UTILITY MAINT	ENANCE MECHANIC	\$54,402.88
IVANHALEN, CHRISTOPHER	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr		\$60,637.50
(VAUSE, JUSTIN	5100 - POLICE	POLICE DETECTIVE/SE	RGEANT	\$71,662.87
IWALL, ASHLEY	4130 - FINANCE	AMI/BILLING ADMINIST	RATOR	\$61,337.59
IWALL, NICHOLAS	7130 - WATER OPERATIONS	UTILITY MAINTENANCE	MECHANIC - WATER	\$63,000.00
(WHITE, MATTHEW	5300 - FIRE	FIRE CAPTAIN		\$74,061.37
I WILSON, TIMOTHY	5300 - FIRE	FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME	IE .	\$52,014.85
IWRIGHT, DANIEL	5100 - POLICE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr		\$60,637.50
LYODER, CYNTHIA	4130 - FINANCE	CUSTOMER SERVICE F	EP	\$43,050.00
Tota83				

7/21/2025 8:23:05 AM Page 4 of 4